OISC GOLF
METRIX

Mano grupés varzybos

Mol 123456 7]8]09]10/11]12]13]14]15/16]17] 18 +- | Sum)
Par 3 3,34 3 |5|3 4 33 61

3/3 /344433

1 Laisvydas Zalpys 3|4 3/5/6 5 4 3|/3|4 /4|53 |4,3|3|4+9 | 70
2 AndriusNakrosius |4 ' 5 5 4 6 4 6 4,4 4 4 6 5 7 4 5 4 4 +24 85
3 Edvinas 4.5/ 3/5 7 6 5/ 5 5 4 5 7 3,7 4 5)|3|4 +26/| 87
4 | Simonas 4.5 5 4,6 5/ 5/ 5 4 55,6 5 7|47 3|3 |+27| 88

Mano grupés varZybos * 18.09.2024 17:08 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2630302
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2630302

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_J1]2]3]4]5]6]7 189 10/11]12[13 14 ]15 16 17 15 |Tor JRE
Par 3/3/3 /3,4, 4, 4,33 3|3 4,3 5/3|4|3 361

Avg 3.8/4.8
Difficulty 3 |16
Par 0 1
Bogey 1 3|1
Double Bogey 2 3

Triple Bogey 3

4
5
2

4
6
1
2
1

6 |53/53/48 43| 4

18/ 13 /10 15|12 7 | 8 | 17
1 111

11 3 1 3|2 1

2 2 1 3 1 1 2 2

1 1

Mano grupés varZybos * 18.09.2024 17:08 (2)

14

11

43/58/43|653.8/53|3.3|/3.5 82.5

12 |21.5

32| 17 24%

1 2| 27 38%
25 | 35%
3 4%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2630302

